
24 heures Motos Circuit Bugatti - Le Mans (4.185 km)
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Start : 13:00, End : 15:00

1 YART - YAMAHA AUT EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:36.879 38 - - 1:36.800

2 F.C.C. TSR Honda France JPN EWC Honda CB R1000 R 1:37.259 38 0.380 0.380 1:37.057

3 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM BEL EWC BMW S1000RR 1:37.542 59 0.663 0.283 1:37.348

4 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team FRA EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:37.701 49 0.822 0.159 1:37.627

5 ERC-Endurance GER EWC Ducati Panigale V4R 1:37.756 6 0.877 0.055 1:37.176

6 Wójcik Racing Team POL EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:38.241 37 1.362 0.485 1:38.157

7 3ART BEST OF BIKE FRA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:38.318 17 1.439 0.077 1:38.318

8 National Motos FRA EWC Honda CB R1000 R 1:38.344 35 1.465 0.026 1:38.222

9 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI France TRICKSTAR FRA EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:38.364 51 1.485 0.020 1:37.966

10 Tati Team Beaujolais Racing FRA EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:38.566 44 1.687 0.202 1:38.296

11 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS FRA SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:38.658 24 1.779 0.092 1:38.379

12 VRD IGOL PIERRET EXPERIENCES FRA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:38.708 31 1.829 0.050 1:38.592

13 Team LRP Poland POL EWC BMW S1000RR 1:38.984 39 2.105 0.276 1:38.733

14 TEAM MOTO AIN FRA SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:38.993 24 2.114 0.009 1:38.993

15 MACO RACING Team SVK EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:39.326 50 2.447 0.333 1:39.280

16 GERT56 by GS YUASA GER SST BMW S1000RR 1:39.355 42 2.476 0.029 1:39.157

17 RAC41 CHROMEBURNER FRA SST Honda CB R1000 R 1:39.360 16 2.481 0.005 1:39.253

18 Team Bolliger Switzerland SUI EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:39.373 54 2.494 0.013 1:39.290

19 OG MOTORSPORT BY SARAZIN FRA SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:39.707 43 2.828 0.334 1:39.510

20 METISS FRA EXP Metiss 1:39.775 54 2.896 0.068 1:39.650

21 Team 33 Coyote Louit Moto FRA SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:40.086 44 3.207 0.311 1:39.739

22 Junior Team Suzuki LMS FRA SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:40.186 49 3.307 0.100 1:39.830

23 No Limits Motor Team ITA SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:40.262 36 3.383 0.076 1:39.968

24 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE FRA SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:40.323 42 3.444 0.061 1:40.282

25 AM Moto Racing Competition FRA SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:40.464 10 3.585 0.141 1:40.194

26 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 GER EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:40.690 14 3.811 0.226 1:40.334

27 Falcon Racing Rennes Motos FRA SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:40.730 5 3.851 0.040 1:40.247

28 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 FRA SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:40.866 20 3.987 0.136 1:40.613

29 Aprilia Le Mans 2 Roues FRA SST Aprilia RSV4-1000 1:41.453 26 4.574 0.587 1:41.291

30 Slider Endurance FRA SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:41.454 11 4.575 0.001 1:41.116

31 Space Moto FRA SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:41.691 19 4.812 0.237 1:41.409

32 Moto Sport Endurance FRA SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:41.880 29 5.001 0.189 1:41.613

33 Wójcik Racing Team 2 POL SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:41.903 12 5.024 0.023 1:41.650

34 British Endurance Racing Team GBR EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:41.970 57 5.091 0.067 1:41.727

35 ATLANTIC RACING TEAM FRA SST Honda CB R1000 R 1:43.146 50 6.267 1.176 1:42.766

36 Dunlop Motors Events FRA SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:43.322 49 6.443 0.176 1:43.022

37 TEAM RACING 85 FRA SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:43.687 16 6.808 0.365 1:43.492

38 Mana-au compétition soutient la Ligue contre le ca FRA SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:44.023 9 7.144 0.336 1:43.350

39 TEAM 202 FRA SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:44.164 16 7.285 0.141 1:43.741
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